

TABULATION SHEET									
				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3	
Bid No. 2017-017-6641 CDBG FY 2015 Hutchins Oak creek Cove Paving Improvements Project				Pavecon Public Works, L.P.		H.D. cooks Rock Solid Inc		Quality Excavation LTD	
				3022 Roy Orr Blvd.		664 Manor Dr.		5580 US Highway 377	
Buyer: Charles Price CTPM				Grand Prairie, Tx 75050		Argyle TX. 76226		Aubrey, TX 76227	
				PH: 972.263.3223		Ph:817.994.9408		PH:940.365.0800	
				Fax 972.263.6551		Fax: 940.464.3617		FAX:940.365.5961	
				Email: russellh@pavecon.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com	
				Bid Bond		YES		YES	
				Addendums 1 & 2 Returned		Yes		Yes	
								no	
				Recommend for Award					
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.						
PAVING									
100	Preparing Right Of Way	Sta.	1.8	\$ 11,210.00	\$ 20,178.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 18,180.00
104	Removing Concrete & Asphalt - Pavement (Incl. Concrete Driveways, Sidewalks and Sawed Breakout Groove)	SY	1300	\$ 13.75	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 12.45	\$ 16,185.00
104A	Removing Concrete - Landscape Retaining Wall, Complete	LF	45	\$ 4.90	\$ 220.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 31.55	\$ 1,419.75
110	Excavation (Unclassified Roadway)	CY	300	\$ 37.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00
132	Embankment - Type D, Class 1 (From Onsite) (DC)	CY	25	\$ 24.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 52.20	\$ 1,305.00
132	Embankment - Type A, Class 2 (From Offsite) (DC)	CY	25	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 55.75	\$ 1,393.75
160	Topsoil, Class 3	CY	25	\$ 104.60	\$ 2,615.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 103.95	\$ 2,598.75
162	Sodding For Erosion Control - Block Sodding (Bermuda)	SY	150	\$ 6.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00
162	Sodding For Erosion Control - Block Sodding (St. Augustine)	SY	100	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 3,180.00
247	Flexible Base - Temporary Paving (Modified Type E) (2" Thick) (100% R.A.P.) (Contingency)	SY	600	\$ 8.90	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 3,810.00
247	Flexible Base - Temporary Paving (2" Thick) (Grade 2) (Type A) (Class D) (DC) (Contingency)	SY	900	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 6,390.00
251	Reworking & Compacting Subgrade (6" Thick) (Type D) (Class B) (DC)	SY	1100	\$ 9.60	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 7,425.00
276	Cement Treated Base - (6" Thick) (Class L) (Type C) (Flexible Base - Grade 2, Type A, Class D, Density Control)	SY	1100	\$ 27.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 27.70	\$ 30,470.00
310	Prime Coat, Asphaltic Material (AE-P) (0.15 Gallon / SY)	Gal.	165	\$ 5.85	\$ 965.25	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,155.00
340	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Type D) (2" Thick) (110 Lbs. / SY / In.)	Tons	120	\$ 112.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 14,040.00
340	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Type B) (4" Thick) (110 Lbs. / SY / In.)	Tons	240	\$ 122.00	\$ 29,280.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 23,520.00
360	Concrete Pavement - Valley Gutter (6" Thick) (Variable Width) (Cl. A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cem./CY) (Reinf.)	SY	60	\$ 93.15	\$ 5,589.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 4,260.00

TABULATION SHEET											
				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3			
Bid No. 2017-017-6641 CDBG FY 2015 Hutchins Oak creek Cove Paving Improvements Project				Pavecon Public Works, L.P.		H.D. cooks Rock Solid Inc		Quality Excavation LTD			
Buyer: Charles Price CTPM				3022 Roy Orr Blvd.		664 Manor Dr.		5580 US Highway 377			
				Grand Prairie, Tx 75050		Argyle TX. 76226		Aubrey, TX 76227			
				PH: 972.263.3223		Ph:817.994.9408		PH:940.365.0800			
				Fax 972.263.6551		Fax: 940.464.3617		FAX:940.365.5961			
				Email: russellh@pavecon.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com			
Bid Bond				YES		YES		YES			
Addendums 1 & 2 Returned				Yes		Yes		no			
				Recommend for Award							
				UNIT PRICE		EXTENSION		UNIT PRICE		EXTENSION	
423A	Retaining Wall - Landscape, Complete (CMU's 16" Length x 7.5" Height x 3.75" Thick) (Height - 2 CMU's)	LF	45	\$ 60.75	\$ 2,733.75	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 11,700.00		
500	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 43,375.00	\$ 43,375.00		
502	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Including 1 Project Sign)	Mo.	4	\$ 875.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00		
506	Temporary Erosion Sediment Control - Fence (Install & Remove)	LF	120	\$ 6.50	\$ 780.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,440.00		
506	Temporary Erosion Sediment Control - Curb Inlet Protection (Install & Remove)	Ea.	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 183.50	\$ 367.00		
529	Concrete Curb & Gutter (6" Height x 30" Width x 6" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cement / CY) (Reinf.)	LF	300	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 46.30	\$ 13,890.00		
530	Concrete Driveways (6" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Minimum 5 Sacks Cement / CY) (Reinforced)	SY	300	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 26,550.00		
531	Sidewalks - Concrete (4" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Minimum 5 Sacks Cement / CY) (Reinforced)	SY	160	\$ 72.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 71.35	\$ 11,416.00		
531	Sidewalks - Barrier Free Ramp For 4' SW Away From Cb. (4" Thk.) (Cl. A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cem./CY) (Reinf.)	Ea.	2	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00		
560	Mailbox Assemblies - Existing (Temporary Relocate & Replace)	Ea.	7	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 841.00	\$ 5,887.00		
560	Mailbox Assemblies - New	Ea.	2	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,760.00		
SUBTOTAL - PAVING					\$227,966.50		\$258,905.00		\$271,017.25		
WATER AND WASTE WATER UTILITIES											
6100	Adjust Existing Water Service Meter Box to Grade, Complete	Ea.	7	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$2,135.00	\$14,945.00		
6101	Adjust Existing Water Valve Box to Grade, incl. Constructing New Concrete Valve Pad, 24" x 24" x 6" Thick, Complete	Ea.	2	\$ 617.00	\$ 1,234.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,240.00	\$2,480.00		
6102	Abandon Existing Water Valve (6" or smaller main) Stack In Place, Complete	Ea.	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
6103	Cut and Plug Existing 4" or smaller Water Line In Place, Complete	Ea.	1	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00		

TABULATION SHEET											
				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3			
Bid No. 2017-017-6641 CDBG FY 2015 Hutchins Oak creek Cove Paving Improvements Project				Pavecon Public Works, L.P.		H.D. cooks Rock Solid Inc		Quality Excavation LTD			
				3022 Roy Orr Blvd.		664 Manor Dr.		5580 US Highway 377			
Buyer: Charles Price CTPM				Grand Prairie, Tx 75050		Argyle TX. 76226		Aubrey, TX 76227			
				PH: 972.263.3223		Ph:817.994.9408		PH:940.365.0800			
				Fax 972.263.6551		Fax: 940.464.3617		FAX:940.365.5961			
				Email: russellh@pavecon.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com		Email: office@hdrocksolid.com			
				Bid Bond		YES		YES			
				Addendums 1 & 2 Returned		Yes		no			
				Recommend for Award							
				UNIT PRICE		EXTENSION		UNIT PRICE		EXTENSION	
6200	Adjust Ex. Waste Water Mainline Cleanout to Grade, incl. New Conc. Found., 30" x 24" x 6" Thk. (Cl. B - 2,000 psi), Compl.	Ea.	1	\$ 682.00	\$ 682.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00		
6201	Adjust Ex. Waste Water Lateral Cleanout to Grade, incl. New Cap & Construct. New Conc. Pad, 12" x 12" x 4" Thk., Compl.	Ea.	7	\$ 682.00	\$ 4,774.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$11,900.00		
SUBTOTAL - WATER AND WASTE WATER UTILITIES											
599	Partnering Workshop	LS	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$9,000.00		
SUBTOTAL - MISCELLANEOUS											
				\$9,990.00		\$11,950.00		\$45,705.00			
TOTAL BID				\$237,956.50		\$270,855.00		\$316,722.25			